3N STAFFETTA A COPPIE SERALE DI SANT'ANNA
Rivarolo Canavese - 01/08/2019

POS PETT ATLETA

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

425

408

236

442

267

475

447

263

428

427

254

405

400

434

280

264

266

LADETTO EMANUELE
GUIDOTTI ICARDI STEFANO

CORDERA SIMONE
NURRI CRISTIAN

VILLANESE JEAN-XAVIER
MAGNINO MARCO

RIVA FABIO
GIRAUDO LUCA

BEVACQUA CRISTIAN
ZAGATO MICHAEL

BOSA ALESSANDRO
CARESIO GIULIANO FRANCO

COTELLA MARCELLO
OBERTO FOLCO MARIA

ANTONIETTI GABRIELE
TAPPARO ALAN

PEGORARO MATTIA
COSTA TORRO DIEGO

CABODI CLAUDIO
BRESCIANI ALESSANDRA

PARADISO GIANFRANCO
CONCATO MASSIMO

PASTA DARIO
MAUGINO ERIC ERZINO MICHELE

SCRIVANI GIOVANNI
SCRIVANI ANDREA

SCHIRATTO GIANNI
PICATTO GIANLUCA

BORELLO SARA
KABA ALHOUSSENY

CIPOLLETTI TIZIANO
FRASCA RICCARDO

DE LAURI COSTANTINO
BRUNO ALESSANDRO

WWwW.irunning.it

iRunning

GARA ADULTI

ANNO CAT COD SOCIETA

1984
1988

1985
1982

2003
1994

1988
1988

1985
1990

1980
1983

1993
1988

1976
1976

1998
1998

1982
1979

1963
1963

1981
1981

1966
2001

1974
1970

1998
1997

1984
1988

1965
1966

M35..
M35..

M35..
M35..

M25..
M25..

M25..
M25..

M25..
M25..

M35..
M35..

M25..
M25..

M40.
M40.

M16..
M16..

N.D.
N.D.

M55..
M55..

M35..
M35..

M50..
M50..

M45.
M45.

N.D.
N.D.

M35..
M35..

M50..
M50..

39
39

39
39

34
34

34
34

34
34

39
39

34
34

44
44

24
24

59
59

39
39

54
54

49
49

39
39

54
54

A140541
A140541

A140589
A140589

A140466
A140466

TO231
A160308

A140575
A140575

A140541
A140541

A140575
A140575

A120370
A140358

A140358
A140358

A120370
A120370

A140541
A051343

A120688
A120688

A140541
A140541

A140541
A140541

TOO015
TOO015

A140509
A140509

A120682
A120682

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO
UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU

FIDAL A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE
UISP S.D. BAUDENASCA

UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI
UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI
UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI

UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE
UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP A.S.D. TAPPOROSSO

UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE
UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA
FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"

UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM

RISULTATO
00.23.27

00.11.30
00.11.57
00.23.38
00.11.52
00.11.46
00.23.47

00.11.57
00.11.50
00.23.53
00.11.59
00.11.54
00.24.02

00.12.39
00.11.23
00.24.16
00.12.28
00.11.48
00.24.33
00.12.08
00.12.25
00.24.45

00.12.23
00.12.22
00.25.00
00.13.35
00.11.25
00.25.09

00.11.31
00.13.38
00.25.25
00.12.51
00.12.34
00.25.35

00.12.31
00.13.04
00.25.37
00.13.24
00.12.13
00.25.44

00.12.12
00.13.32
00.25.54
00.12.39
00.13.15
00.26.02

00.13.10
00.12.52

00.26.04

00.12.53
00.13.11
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18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

228

422

454

257

461

270

431

401

282

441

438

416

466

444

278

419

272

467

418

269

iRunning

LAZZARIN ALESSANDRO
DIABOTTI MASSIMILIANO

PLANO GUIDO
GIOVANNINI CLAUDIO

VRANCEANU ION
REGIS DENIS

GRISOLANO MARCO
FAVERO LUCA

GILLIO ALESSANDRO
DE BIASIO ANDREA

BORGRA MARCO
VITTORELLI GIOVANNI

GROSSO VERISSIMO FILIPE
DAMIANI ANDREA

BELCASTRO DOMENICO
DIAFERIO RUGGIERO

BRACHET COTA PIERO
VACCA CAVALOTTO MATTEO

PERAGLIE CLAUDIO
MINARDI MICHELE

ARNOLETTI DANIELE
DEMATTEIS LODOVICO

GANDINO ANDREA
ZANINI STEFANO

BARATONO ROSARIO
FALETTO CESARE

BADRI ISSAM
ROLLE MASSIMO

BERTOLDO RICCARDO
MONTEU COTTO GIOVANNI ALBERTO

SALERNO ANTONIO
VALLERO FABRIZIO

BOLOGNESI DAVIDE
FAVARO ANDREA

NOTA VALERIA
BILLIA KATIA

LESCA BRUNO
DONATO ALFREDO

1970
1972

1974
1973

1969
1965

1977
1976

1982
1981

1958
1959

1990
2000

1956
1958

1975
1988

1969
1960

1975
1975

1973
2003

1967
1965

1998
2000

1986
1990

1968
1971

1979
1984

1988
1987

1961
1963

M45..
M45..

M45..
M45..

M50..
M50..

M40..
M40..

M35..
M35..

M60..
M60..

M25..
M25..

M60..
M60..

M40..
M40..

M55..
M55..

M40..
M40..

M45..
M45..

M50..
M50..

M16..
M16..

M25..
M25..

M50..
M50..

M40..
M40..

F25.
F25.

M55.
M55.

.34
.34

.59
.59

A140340
A140340

A140358
A140358

A140541
A140541

A140509
A140509

A140528
A140528

A140358
A140358

A130747
A130747

A140509
A140541

A140406
A160160

A140541
A140541

A140575
A140575

A140358
A140358

A140509
A140509

A140476
A140541

A140358
A140358

A120682
TO265

A140358
A140358

A140358
A140358

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"

UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN
UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP G.S.P.T. 75
UISP G.S.P.T. 75

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA NONE

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI
UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"

UISP A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM

FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

00.26.08
00.13.27
00.12.41
00.26.13

00.13.21
00.12.52
00.26.15
00.13.15
00.13.00
00.26.20
00.12.56
00.13.24
00.26.39

00.13.27
00.13.12
00.26.40
00.13.19
00.13.21
00.26.54

00.13.14
00.13.40
00.26.59
00.13.55
00.13.04
00.27.03

00.27.11
-1.00.-8

00.27.08
00.13.39
00.13.29
00.27.11

00.13.37
00.13.34
00.27.14
00.13.42
00.13.32
00.27.18

00.12.56
00.14.22
00.27.25
00.14.48
00.12.37
00.27.28
00.13.27
00.14.01
00.27.42

00.14.03
00.13.39
00.27.43
00.14.24
00.13.19
00.27.47

00.13.57
00.13.50
00.27.50
00.14.14
00.13.36
00.28.09



38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

462

268

276

271

463

251

449

453

452

433

456

417

420

238

274

234

469

242

450

iRunning

RACCIO MAURIZIO
NOVARA MASSIMILIANO

MASILI ELENA CRISTINA
ZOPPO ANTONIO DANIELE

BERTOTTI GIUSEPPE
MORINI MIRKO

VALETTO LUCA
BIANCO DAVIDE

RIVA MATTEO
VACCA MAURO

OSELLA MICHELE
MANTOAN ELISABETTA

ORLAREJ ROSA
VIGNA DOCCHIO MAURO

CHIARA GUIDO SANTINO
TOMAINO SANDRO

SOLDI GIAN LUIGI
LEONE ENRICO

GRAZIANO ROBERTO ROCCO
GROSSO MAURO DOMENICO

GALLO ELIA
BONOTTO ALESSANDRO

CERUTTI DAVIDE
BENETTI ASTERIO

FERRAMI DEVIS
COLUCCI GERARDO MICHELE

DOLCE MICHELE
SCORDAMAGLIA ALEX PIERVINCENZO

BASSO GIAN PAOLO
BIANCO BRUNO

BIESTA FULVIO STEFANO
ROMA STEFANO

ZULLO GIANLUCA
DE VUONO GIANLUCA

AIMINO ROSSANA
BARBERO FABIO

BIAGI ILARIA
PEN FABRIZIO

NEGRO ROCASSIN WALTER

1968
1971

1989
1959

1974
1974

1973
2002

1981
1982

1976
1982

1975
1964

1968
1968

1965
1990

1977
1976

2001
1987

1975
1963

1972
1974

1982
1983

1951
1954

1966
1968

1975
1976

1993
1993

1973
1964

1972

M50.
M50..

N.D.
N.D.

M45.
M45.

M45.
M45.

M35..
M35..

N.D.
N.D.

N.D.
N.D.

M50..
M50..

M50..
M50..

M40.
M40.

M25..
M25..

M55..
M55..

M45.
M45.

M35..
M35..

M65..
M65..

M50..
M50..

M40.
M40.

N.D.
N.D.

N.D.
N.D.

M50.

.54

54

49
49

49
.49

39
39

54
54

54
54

A4
44

34
34

59
59

49
49

39
39

69
69

54
54

A4
A4

.54

A140358
A140358

A140528
A140528

A140358
A140358

A140509

A140587
A140587

A140528
A140528

A140340
A140340

A120682
A120682

A140589
A140589

A140541
A140541

TO092
A140509

A140575
A140575

A140575
A140575

A140541
A140541

TOO015
TOO015

A140575
A140575

N020573
N020573

A140541
A140541

A140340

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN
UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO
UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO

UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN
UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM

UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO
UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"

UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI
UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI

UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI
UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA
FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA

UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI
UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI

UISP ASD NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
UISP ASD NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

00.13.52
00.14.17
00.28.16

00.14.56
00.13.20
00.28.17
00.14.00
00.14.17
00.28.26
00.13.06
00.15.20
00.28.36

00.14.04
00.14.32
00.28.49
00.13.53
00.14.56
00.28.56

00.15.29
00.13.27
00.28.58
00.14.59
00.13.59
00.29.01

00.14.39
00.14.22
00.29.04
00.15.04
00.14.00
00.29.08

00.14.38
00.14.30
00.29.10
00.14.49
00.14.21
00.29.17

00.14.21
00.14.56
00.29.18
00.14.34
00.14.44
00.29.20

00.15.18
00.14.02
00.29.36
00.14.48
00.14.48
00.29.42
00.14.40
00.15.02
00.29.44

00.15.38
00.14.06
00.29.45
00.14.45
00.15.00
00.29.53
00.14.50



iRunning

MEZZANO MARINO 1968 M50..54 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.15.03
57 424 00.29.56
COLOMBATTO UGO 1961 N.D. TO063 FIDAL UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE  00.14.53
MICHELOTTI SUSANNA 1972 N.D. A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.15.03
58 412 00.29.57
BOLLO FEDERICO 1977 MA40..44 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00.15.13
PEPE MARCO 1979 M40..44 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00.14.44
59 415 00.30.02
SARDONE ROBERTO 1966 M50..54 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.15.08
GIUBELLINO DAVIDE 1968 M50..54 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.14.54
60 477 00.30.05
GIUNTA DONATELLA 1977 N.D. A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.16.00
ROLLE CAPRA DAVIDE 1969 N.D. A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.14.05
61 245 00.30.06
ESPOSITO VINCENZO 1979 M65..69 A140587 UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO  00.14.52
BERTODO ALFIO 1952 M65..69 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.15.14
62 459 00.30.08
DEBERNARDI GIOVANNA 1965 N.D. A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU  00.16.29
GALISSE MAURO 1968 N.D. AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 00.13.39
63 411 00.30.12
EVANGELISTA LIVIO 1971 M45.49 A140476 UISP A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE 00.15.12
PETRASSI PAOLO 1984 M45.49 A140476 UISP A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE 00.15.00
64 244 00.30.13
FACCI VALENTINO SIMONE 1989 M25..34 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.15.23
GIACHINO EDGAR 1985 M25..34 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.14.50
65 446 00.30.15
GASCO ALESSIO 1983 M35..39 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.14.51
NARDOIANNI DEVIS 1985 M35..39 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.15.24
66 260 00.30.16
BARETTINO RENATO 1969 M50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.16.24
ZANIN CLAUDIO 1969 M50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.13.52
67 448 00.30.18
LEONINO EZIO 1961 M55..59 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 00.15.02
ROSSI ANDREA 1968 M55.59 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.15.16
68 265 00.30.19
GRIBALDI SARA 1978 N.D. A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.21.33
BENELLI GIOVANNI MICHELE 1967 N.D. A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.08.46
69 471 00.30.20
GALLO FABRIZIO 1962 M55.59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.15.14
TRUFFA LIVIO 1962 M55..59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.15.06
70 429 00.30.22
PEGORARO ERICA 2000 F16..24 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.15.26
ROSATO MARTA 1995 F16..24  A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.14.56
71 426 00.30.35
MARRAZZO LUISANNA 1973 F45.49  A140587 UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO  00.15.06
CABODI MIRELLA 1972 F45.49 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.15.29
72 464 00.30.36
CARRATU ANIELLO WALTER 1966 M50..54 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.14.59
CAVORETTO LODOVICO 1969 M50..54 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.15.37
73 458 00.30.37
MOCCAFIGHE VINCENZO 1970 N.D. A140468 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA 00.14.27
PELLEGRINO NATASCIA 1983 N.D. A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.16.10
74 403 00.30.38
VOIGLIO MANUEL 1979 M40..44 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00.15.20
MILETTA MAURIZIO ROSARIO 1981 M40..44 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00.15.18
75 472 00.30.39
GARGANO MARIO 1973 N.D. A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.13.46
MARCHISIO DONATELLA 1962 N.D. A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.16.53
[=] e []
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76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

478

443

423

281

413

259

421

258

445

436

240

241

273

468

404

440

402

439

457

275

iRunning

PAGLIA PIERCARLO 1978
SEREN GAY ANDREA 1974
CASTELLANO GIANPAOLO 1966
LEONE MATTEO 1969
CORTINA TOMMASO 1961
GRISOLANO SERGIO 1954
VENDRAME VALTER 1965
COPPO CLAUDIO 1971
ANTONIONO CLAUDIO GUGLIELMO 1968
MOSCIATTI STEFANO 1969
MEDAINA LINO 1958
NICOLELLO ANGELO 1957
QUAGLIA VANESSA 1994
ROS VACCA STEFANO 1989
DE VUONO ALESSANDRO 1981
MACOCCO CLAUDIO GIUSEPPE 1961
VALETTO CARLO 1975
DEBERNARDI TREVOR 1987
BRANCALEONI MONICA 1960
LANA MARIA ELISABETTA 1962
PORO MARCHETTI RENATO 1954
DURA ADRIANO 1967
CUCI BESNIK 1962
ACOTTO GAIO GIAN MARIO 1955
SCIACERO ALFREDO 1966
GIACOMELLI MARCO 1968
BERARDO MARCO ROBERTO 1971
AIMINO GIANBATTISTA 1962
FABBRO MARISA 1966
MILANETTO MONICA 1968
CASETTO GENNY 1976
CASETTO SAMANTHA 1979
BORDINO RICCARDO 1974
SARTORIS LUCA 1973
FASSINO DANIELE 1988
CASSISI DANIELA 1981
FERRERO GIUSEPPE 1954
COLACICCO GRAZIANO 1984

M45.
M45.

M50..
M50..

M65..
M65..

M50..
M50..

M50..
M50..

M60..
M60..

N.D.
N.D.

M55..
M55..

M40.
M40.

F55.
F55.

M65..
M65..
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iRunning

BALBIANO EZIO
REGOLIZZO MARCO

DATA VITTORIA MARIATERESA
REGIS ALBERTO

CANAVERA PAMELA
SUSSETTO CRISTINA

GROSSO CARLA
MILANO CINZIA

BIASON NOEMI
BECCARI VALENTINA

OLIVERO PAOLO
LORENZI UGO

CONTI MARA
ALICE SARA

PEILA NADIA CARLA
PERNETTA ELISA MARIA

MADLENA FULVIO
BLANCHIETTI RODOLFO

PEROT MARTINA
GALLINA SILVIA

SATEGNA ANTONIO GIANBATTISTA
REGALDO GIUSEPPE

SIDOTI ROSINA
VIGNANI MARIA GRAZIA

RUSCONI MARIA TERESA
DEMATTEIS GIAMPIERO

MINNITI GIOVANNI
BELLINO LUCIANO

OZELLA MARILENA
BIA VALERIO

UDERZO ANTONELLA
SINEO MONICA

FRISON FUCO BARBARA
TIUS MAGGIA LORELLA

PIANO SILVIA
GERACI MATTEA

KUZHBA VICTORIA
FROLA EBE RENATA

VACCA CAVALOTTO CHIARA
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FIDAL TEAM PASTURO ASD
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CAVALIERI FABRIZIA 1969 F50..54  A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00.17.33
115 435 00.36.36
FURLANETTO NADIA 1969 F50..54  A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.18.49
BURLAKOVA TETYANA 1969 F50..54  A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.17.47
116 277 00.36.36
BIANCO PAOLA 1971 N.D. A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.19.08
BIANCO DANILO 1967 N.D. ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.17.28
117 232 00.37.52
CAT BERRO ANTONIO 1951 M65..69 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.18.24
MASCIA ERNESTO 1950 M65..69 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.19.28
118 432 00.38.03
PERNA ANTONIETTA LUANA 1982 F35..39 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.19.11
LUNARDI ELENA 1981 F35..39 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.18.52
119 455 00.40.17
GIACOLETTO JACOPO 1989 M40..44 TOO092 FIDAL LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI 00.12.45
BALLARIO MAURIZIO ANDREA 1979 M40..44 A140468 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA 00.27.32
120 407 00.41.45
ARCHINa TERESA 1949 F70..74  A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.22.39
MORELLI ANTONIETTA 1962 F70..74  A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.19.06
121 406 00.43.53
TRIPODI MARIA 1973 F60..64 A130534 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENARIA REALE 00.19.06
PEJRANI ANNA GABRIELLA 1959 F60..64 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.24.47

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 53
2 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 45
3 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 32
4 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 18
5 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 14
6 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 8
7 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 8
8 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 6
9 A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN 6
10 TOO015 FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA 6
11 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 5
12 A140587 UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO 5
13 A120688 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE 4
14 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 3
15 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 3
16 A140476 UISP A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE 3
17 A130534 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENARIA REALE 2
18 A130747 UISP G.S.P.T. 75 2
19 A140468 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA 2
20 A140540 UISP CANAVESE TRIATHLON A.S.D. 2
21 N020573 UISP ASD NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 2
22 TO092 FIDAL LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI 2
23 TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 2
24 A050294 UISP A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI 1
25 A051343 UISP A.S.D. TAPPOROSSO 1
26 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 1
27 A160160 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA NONE 1
28 A160308 UISP S.D. BAUDENASCA 1
29 AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 1
30 CO790 FIDAL TEAM PASTURO ASD 1
31 TO063 FIDAL UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE 1
32 TO231 FIDAL A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 1

Totale atleti: 242
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